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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April30,

1900. 1901.

Finlayson, R., Pine Grove, Waipu
Foote, J. S. G., Helena Bay
Foote, Samuel, Opuawhanga
G-ell, Henry, Waipu
Gilbert, Fred, Ngunguru
Gillingham and Mundell, Maungakaramea ..
Going, J., Clough Prior, Karao
Gough, Thomas, Parua Bay
Graham, 8., Mangapai
Green, W. H. W., Ruakaka, Marsden Point
Green, G. H. (Executors of), The Poplars,

Mangapai, Whangarei P.O.
Griffin, Joseph, Woodville, Whangarei
Gunson, G-., Maungakaramea
Gunson, Mrs. Sarah, Maungakaramea
Guneon, W. J., Mangapai
Gunson, Samuel &., Mangapai
Hall Brothers, Tangihua
Hannam, Joseph, Whakapara
Harrison, W., Mangapai
Hart, W. S., Waipu
Hartnell, Henry, Waikiekie
Hartnell, William, Waikiekie
Hawken, C, Whangarei
Hawken, Harding,Waldamere, Maungatapere
Hawken, William, Maungatapere
Hawken?, Gilbert, Maungatapere
Hayward, J. H., Maungakaramea
Hayward, C. E., Woodlands, Waikiekie
Hayward, F. B., Maungakaramea
Heiiry, James F., Bellvue, Marsden Point ...
Hewlett, H. E., Limestone Island
Hilford, F. C, Glenfusc.-hia, Waikiekie
Hilford, Gγ. R., Ruarangi
Hill, R., Maungakaramea
Hohepa, Watene, V\ hangaruru
Honetana Maraea, Marsden Point
Hunter, Geoffrey, Mangakahea
Hunter, Thomas, Mt. Pleasant, Mangapai ...
Hutchings, W., Ruatangata "West
Jacob, Captain John, Waipu
James, H. J., Maungakaramea
Kelly, Mary, Waiparera, Parua Bay
Kempt, Alexander, Waipu
Kerr, George, Kamo
Kerr, George, Maungakaramea
Killen, J. M., Woodlands, Whangarei
King, J. A., Butcher, Whananaki
Lamb, P. J., Tangihua, Maungakaramea
Lang, Charles, The Cove, Waipu
Lawrence, Thomas, WTaikiekie
LeClere, P. B., Parua Bay
Lee, W. J., Balure, Mangapai
Lowe, Thomas, Mangapai
Mackay, A., Periwaka, Waipu
Macken, F. W., Whananaki
Mackie, J., Wbananaki
Maddron, W. T., Mania
Marshall, L. C, Eureka, Whangarei
Maslen, J., jun., Kamo
Mason, Henry, Waikiekie
Mawhinney, C. B., Linford, Otonga East ...
McAllester, W. J., Mangapai
McAllister, W., Mangapai
McAulay, A., Waipu
McBeth, John, Kaurihohore
McConnell, Bobert, Mangapai
MeCullough, G., Mangapai
McCullough, Thomas, Mangapai
McDonald, Donald, Waipu
McDonald, Malcolm, Parua Bay
McDonald, Mary, Waipu
McDonald, M. C. N., Marion View, Waipu...
McFadden, Henry, Waipu
Melnnes, Samuel, Waipu
Mclnnes, M., Kamo
Melnnes, N. L., Otonga East
McKay, A., Woodside, Waipu
McKay, A. J., Ferry Farm, Waipu
McKay, J. J., Waipu
McKay, R. J., Waipu
McKenzie, Alex., Cave Road, Waipu
McKenzie, Duncan, Limestone Hill, Waipu
McKenzie, Hector, North River, Waipu

290
152
60
97

190
71
93

193
249

31
90

94
333
243
180
38
95
76

355
162
100

13
28
86

249
697
255
170
139
250
190
144
117
27

182
160
73

160
97

400
192
94
97

Nil
209

50
162
251
60

Nil

96
283
192
95
41
86

165
450
89

200
Nil

25
92
61
16

243
Nil
245
197
142
232
220
105
133

Nil
284
162

Nil
140
183

6
50
21

141
50

Nil
64

192
140
172
343
159
125
40

160
40
81

Nil
90

Nil
191
232
Nil
Nil

400
198
300

98
96

Nil
200
200

Nil
137
67

Nil
144
172
198
190
91

200

75
115
96
43
107
81

298
140
140
383
200
121
38

240
46
60
35

186
28

192
262
126
66

400
192
300
70
83
50

241
98

246
164
99

100

163
267
161
92

200

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1900. 1901.

Williams, W. H., Okahukura, Heleneville ..
Wilson, Alfred, Wellsford
Wilson, A, II., Hoteo North
Wilson, J. W., Hoteo North
Wilson, Enoch, Hoteo North
Wilson, H., Ford Farm, Wayby
Wilson, John, Hoteo North
Wilson, Mrs. E., Stockyard, Warkworth ...
Wilson, Jas., sen., Warkworth
Wilson, J. A. A., Hoteo North
Witheford, Edward, Wharehine
Witten, Frank, Lower Matakana
Witter, John, Bank Grove, Pakiri
Woodcoek, A., Warkworth
Woodcock, A. T., Warkworth
Woodcock, F , Mangakura
Woodcock, Henry, Glen Tui, Kaipara Flats
Woodcock, A., jun.,Warkworth
Woodcock, Howard, Wayby
Worker, N. A., Wellsford
Worker, W. H., Wayby
Worker, Mrs. William, Pine Park, Wellsford
Wotherspoon, James, Whangaripo
Wright, W. M., Pakiri
Wyatt, J. C, Leigh
Wyatt, L. B., Woodmancote, Kaipara Flats
Wyatt, R. H., Pakiri
Wyatt, S., Hoteo North
Wyatt, W. T., Leigh
Yates, Edmund, Eyres Point, Te Arai
Yearbury, Edward, Wayby
Yearbury, Robert, Hoteo North
Yearbury, W. G., Tauhoa

1406
71

110
71
39

230
392
198
86

220
93
70

600
153
200
282

30
170
157
125
290
250
349

66
192
112
366

1637
80

100
80
24

232
Nil
192

66
96

Nil
135
70

596
187
282
293

44
250
230

50
379
262
380

Nil
93
95

319
70
33

293
179
172

23
300
168
163

WHANGAREI COUNTY.
(In Marsden Subdivision).

Alloway, F. J., Whangarei
Allwood, A. T., Parua Bay
Anderson, J. E., Carnie Hill, Maungakaramea
Armstrong, M. W., Whangarei
Aubrey, R. H., Pataua Farm, Parua Bay ..
Babe, Mrs. A. E., Waikiekie
Babe, T. C, Waikiekie
Bell, J. H., Belmont Farm, Waikiekie
Bell, Sarah, Kaurihohore
Bennett, W. E., Totara Farm, Mangapai ...
Berridge, H., and Sons, Waikiekie
Bisset, J. E., Bald Hill, Opuawhanga
Bissett, W. R , Colabah, Opuawhanga
Blake, J., Palaua, Parua Bay
JBoakes, P. W., Mangapai
Boyfl, Samuel, Hawksview, Mangapai
Brott, G. W., Kiripaka
Brown, J., Brown Hill, Otonga East
Bull, G. W., Waikiekie
Bullians, W., Mangapai
Burrough Brothers, Kamo
Butcher, James, Mangapai
Campbell, J. B., Kamo
Campbell.R., Brookfield, Waipu
Child, Garnet, Rangiora, Maungakaramea ...
Chisholm, John, Hiknrangi
Clotworthy, N., Abbey Caves, Whangarei ...
Cook, H. &■, Maungakaramea
Corbett, R. J., Hikurangi
Cork, Francis, Whangarei
Courtney, John, Maungakaramea
Courtney, John, jun., Maungakaramea
Coward, William, Otaika, Whangarei
Crawford, John, Woodside, Maungakaramea
Crawford, W., Maungakaramea
Davey, E. W., Clifton Vale, Hukerenui South
Dcnniss, W., Butcher, Whangarei
Donaldson, J., Whareora
Douglas, R., Whangarei
Douglas, W., Douglas Dale, Ruarangi
Drake, R.G., Dale Farm, Kamo P.O.
Durham, John,Waipu
Evans, J, Ruatangata East
Ferguson, Hugh, Ngunguru
Finlayson, A. J., Waipu
Finlayson, J., Waipu

80,725 78,585

300
200

96

183
322
98

290
200

91
580

30
58

398
250

80
48
60

394
193

200
177
86

323
132
70
98

1053
150
263
150

.190
46

353
12
56

964
153
71

133
183
151
124
192
93

31
20
76
12

293
350

89
197
408

Nil
Nil

20
100
300
200
100
56
73

395
292

20
200
188

Nil
373
72
30
82

1048
15

267
200
200
27

162
14
45

1283
88
50
73

192
Nil

81
183
93
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